Air through perfection
Decorative grille
LBD
Decorative linear grilles
LBD | 2
Description

LBD | 10
Order code
Note: For RAL9016 and EL finishes the adjustable blades are made of black anodized aluminum
Example on how to place an order
Type Dimensions Section Accessories Mounting Finish
LBD-0
LBD-15
On request
Screws (standard)
CC - Mounting frame (optional)
S1 - Left end section
S2 - Middle section
S3 - Right end section
AIZ - Insulated adapter
AN - Uninsulated adapter
RAL9016
RAL.. - Other RAL colors on request
EL - Natural anodized